3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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rezerva results
start ~ 10:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)

2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

500m K kluci

start ~ 10:00:00 | 2010 and younger | registered: 8

rank
1

o N ool A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/pfedzaci
2/predzaci
3/predzaci
4/predzaci
5/predZaci
6/predzaci
7/predzaci
8/predzaci

#
439
447
434
449
440
459
441
450

name
JAKUB HADAC
MIKULAS MARECEK
JOSEF BALDRIAN
VACLAV SLOUKA
FILIP HLADIK
CYRIL KUCERA
MIKULAS HORAK
VOJTECH SOCHOVSKY

year
2010
2010
2011

2010
2011

2010
2012
2012

team
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
VSK HUMANITA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
HSKB

finish
02:07.9
02:10.0
02:25.1
02:28.7
02:37.2
02:38.6
02:56.6
03:24.5

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

delay

00:02.0
00:17.1
00:20.7
00:29.2
00:30.7
00:48.6
01:16.5
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

500m K holky

start ~ 10:01:00 | all years of born | registered: 5

rank
1

u M W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/pfedzacky
2/predzacky
3/predzacky
4/predzacky
5/predzacky

#
451
446
230
409
445

name year team finish
SOFIE KUKLIKOVA 2011 CKS SKI JILEMNICE 02:15.2
ZUZANA LASTOVKOVA 2010 CKS SKI JILEMNICE 02:26.6
KAROLINA PREISSLEROVA 2010 CKS SKI JILEMNICE 02:46.6
EMMA VRKOSLAVOVA 2009 02:54.6
ANTONIE LACIGOVA 2011 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA 03:06.0

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:11.4
00:31.4
00:39.4
00:50.8
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)

2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

1km K kluci
start ~ 10:10:00 | 2008 - 2009 | registered: 7

rank
1

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/nejml.
2/nejml.
3/nejml.
4/nejml.
5/nejml.
6/nejml.

7/nejml.

Zaci
Zaci
Zaci
Zaci
Zaci
Zaci

Zaci

#
407
405
403
458
408
401
404

name

JAN KORBELAR
VACLAV HOLUBEC
HYNEK FISNAR
JINDRICH KUCERA
JAKUB KUCERA
MATYAS BARTA
LUKAS FOLPRECHT

year
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008

team
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
HSKB
TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA

finish
03:29.1
03:38.4
03:45.5
03:51.1
03:55.6
04:17.3
04:40.2

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

delay

00:09.2
00:16.4
00:22.0
00:26.5
00:48.2
01:11.0
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)

2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
1km K holky

start ~ 10:11:00 | all years of born | registered: 12

rank
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/nejml.
2/nejml.
3/nejml.
4/nejml.
5/nejml.
6/nejml.
7/nejml.
8/nejml.
9/nejml.
10/nejml. Zakyné
11/nejml. Zakyné
12/nejml. Zakyné

zakyné
zakyné
zakyné
zakyné
zakyné
Zakyné
Zakyné
Zakyné

Zakyné

#
429
229
427
460
421
419
426
433
417
418
452
425

name
NIKOLA PLECHACOVA
PAVLINA SALABOVA
OLIVIE MARECKOVA
ANDREA SISKOVA
KAMILA HULKOVA
ANNA HOLMANOVA
NATALIE LUKESOVA
KLARA ZAKOURILOVA
EVA ELLEDEROVA
JULIE HLADIKOVA
ANETA POSPICHALOVA
JANA LASTOVKOVA

year

2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008

team
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI
HSKB
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
VSK HUMANITA
VSK HUMANITA
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
BEZ ODDILU

finish
03:20.8
03:24.0
03:45.8
03:49.6
04:00.5
04:02.8
04:04.2
04:15.0
04:16.4
04:35.9
04:45.3
04:57.0

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:03.1
00:25.0
00:28.7
00:39.6
00:42.0
00:43.4
00:54.1
00:55.6
01:15.0
01:24.5
01:36.1
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)

2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

2km K kluci
start ~ 10:20:00 | 2004 - 2007 | registered: 7

rank
1

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/ml. Zaci
1/st. Zaci
2/ml. Zaci
3/ml. Zaci
2/st. Zaci
4/ml. Zaci

5/ml. zaci

#
70
29
99
91
28
93
92

name
JAKUB SALABA
MATYAS ZAKOURIL
MAREK RIEGER
DAVID ELLEDER
VOJTECH SUBRT
VILEM HRON
FRANTISEK HOLUBEC

year
2006
2004
2007
2006
2005
2007
2006

team
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI
VSK HUMANITA
ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI
HSKB

finish
07:38.3
07:51.2
08:39.5
09:18.4
09:44.6
09:48.5
09:55.2

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

delay

00:12.9
01:01.2
01:40.1
02:06.3
02:10.2
02:16.9
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)

2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

2km K holky

start ~ 10:21:00 | all years of born | registered: 11

rank rank/cat.

N

1/ml. Zacky
1/st. zakyné
k

N
<

2/ml. Zza
3/ml.
4/ml.
5/ml.
6/ml.
7/ml.
8/ml.
9/ml. Zack

10/ml. Zacky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
291
294
287
227
297
296
285
301
288
290
289

name year team
MICHAELA JAKOUBEOVA 2006 CKS SKI JILEMNICE
MARKETA KODEJSOVA 2004 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
SARA CERVINKOVA 2007 TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI
MICHAELA TEICHMANOVA 2007 TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI
JULIE MRAZOVA 2006 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
JULIE MARECKOVA 2007 CKS SKI JILEMNICE
EVA BALDRIANOVA 2007 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
LINDA SYROVATKOVA 2007 SKIKLUB JABLOC NAD NISOU
JULIE FOLPRECHTOVA 2006 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA
LUDMILA GERSTROVA 2007 HSKB
MICHAELA GAJDOVA 2007 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA

finish
08:29.8
08:36.7
08:42.0
08:53.0
09:06.3
09:33.6
09:57.4
10:29.9
10:38.0
10:46.6
12:00.5

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

delay

00:06.8
00:12.2
00:23.2
00:36.4
01:03.7
01:27.6
02:00.0
02:08.1
02:16.8
03:30.6
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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5km K mladsi dorci results

start ~ 10:40:00 | 2000 - 2003 | registered: 1

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/ml. dorci 80 TOMAS PREISSLER 2003 SOKOL SKUHROV 18:44.4
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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5km K starsi dorky results
start ~ 10:41:00 | all years of born | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

5km K mladsi dorky
start ~ 10:42:00 | all years of born | registered: 5

rank
1

u M W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/ml. dorky
2/ml. dorky
3/ml. dorky
4/ml. dorky
5/ml. dorky

#
259
264
271
257
258

name year team finish
BARBORA DUBSKA 2003 SOKOL SKUHROV 20:35.5
SARA MALA 2003 LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU 22:06.4
DOROTEA TICHA 2003 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA 22:48.5
ANNA BEROUNSKA 2002 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA 27:06.5
ADELA BEROUNSKA 2003 ZDRP - ZDRAVOTNIK PRAHA 30:45.4

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

01:30.9
02:12.9
06:31.0
10:09.9
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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10km K results
start ~ 11:00:00 | 2000 - 2001 | registered: O
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)

Stafety (Z-3km-K,M-6km-K,Z-3km-V,M-6km-V)
start ~ 12:00:00 | 1999 and older | registered: 8

rank rank/cat.

(1) 1/mix

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

VSK HUMANITA

team
48
56
221
248
45
18
246
231

members
LIBOR SIC
JURAJ OPRSAL
ZUZANA HLADIKOVA
MARKETA MACHOLDOVA
MICHAEL SCHUTZ
MILAN STEMBERG
ZDENKA ELLEDEROVA
ANNA HNATKOVA

1991
1983
1980
1990
2000
1985
1985
1992

finish

2025-05-17 12:30:12 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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1. asek Z 3km K results
start ~ 12:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 1

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
(1) 1/Zeny 221 ZUZANA HLADIKOVA 1980 VSK HUMANITA
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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2. usek M 6km K results
start ~ 12:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 1

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
(1)  1/Muzi 18 MILAN STEMBERG 1985 VSK HUMANITA
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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3. usek Z 3km K results
start ~ 12:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 3
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
(1) 1/Zeny 248 MARKETA MACHOLDOVA 1990 VSK HUMANITA
2) 1/2eny 246 ZDENKA ELLEDEROVA 1985 VSK HUMANITA
(3) 1/Zeny 231 ANNA HNATKOVA 1992 PRAHA
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3.kolo PraZsky pohar a VS liga v b&hu na lyZich 2018 (nedéle)
2018-01-21 Jilemnice (Hrabénka)
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4. isek M 6km V results
start ~ 12:00:00 | all years of born | registered: 3
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
(1)  1/Muzi 48 LIBORSIC 1991 VSK HUMANITA
(2) 1/Muzi 56 JURAJ OPRSAL 1983 VSK HUMANITA
(3) 1/Muzi 45 MICHAEL SCHUTZ 2000 CKS SKI JILEMNICE
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